



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21967211007

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: January 24, 2023

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(967)/21967

Contract Time: 50 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: I-84 FY23 D3 W BRIDGE REPAIR

Line No / Item ID		(1) CONCRETE PLACING CO., INC.		(2) RALPH L. WADSWORTH CONST. CO., LLC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(967	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 203-130A	42,120.000	0.95000	40,014.00	1.25000	52,650.00		
REMOVAL OF PAV MARKINGS	FT						
0010 510-005A	218.120	1,046.78000	228,323.65	1,479.60000	322,730.35		
CONC OVERLAY	CY						
0015 511-005A	977.400	103.37000	101,033.84	13.40000	13,097.16		
CONC WATERPROOF SYS	SY						
0020 553-005A	24,098.000	5.73000	138,081.54	7.40000	178,325.20		
EPOXY OVERLAY	SF						
0025 566-005A	359.000	117.38000	42,139.42	110.30000	39,597.70		
COMPRESSION EXPANSION JOINT	FT						
0030 617-045A	80.000	34.00000	2,720.00	49.15000	3,932.00		
DELINEATOR TY 9	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21967211007

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: January 24, 2023

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(967)/21967

Contract Time: 50 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: I-84 FY23 D3 W BRIDGE REPAIR

Line No / Item ID		(1) CONCRETE PLACING CO., INC.		(2) RALPH L. WADSWORTH CONST. CO., LLC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(967	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0035	626-010A 800.000 SF	14.00000	11,200.00	18.10000	14,480.00		
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS						
0040	626-040A 2.000 EACH	110.00000	220.00	142.20000	284.40		
	BARRICADE TY 3						
0045	626-050A 150.000 EACH	35.00000	5,250.00	45.25000	6,787.50		
	DRUMS						
0050	626-076A 370.000 HR	5.00000	1,850.00	6.45000	2,386.50		
	ARROW BOARD TY C						
0055	626-093A 30,800.000 FT	0.45000	13,860.00	0.60000	18,480.00		
	TEMP PAV MARKING - WATERBORNE						
0060	626-105A 500.000 HR	68.00000	34,000.00	87.90000	43,950.00		
	TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21967211007

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: January 24, 2023

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(967)/21967

Contract Time: 50 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: I-84 FY23 D3 W BRIDGE REPAIR

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) CONCRETE PLACING CO., INC.		(2) RALPH L. WADSWORTH CONST. CO., LLC			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(967	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0065 626-110A	100.000 EACH	5.00000	500.00	6.45000	645.00		
TEMP FLEX RAISED PAV MARKER							
0070 626-112B	25.000 DAY	0.01000	0.25	775.85000	19,396.25		
FLOOD LIGHTS							
0075 626-114A	3,000.000 HR	6.00000	18,000.00	7.75000	23,250.00		
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)							
0080 626-116A	700.000 FT	49.01000	34,307.00	58.20000	40,740.00		
TEMP CONCRETE BARRIER							
0085 626-117A	7,200.000 FT	7.98000	57,456.00	9.05000	65,160.00		
R&R TEMP CONCRETE BARRIER							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21967211007

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: January 24, 2023

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(967)/21967

Contract Time: 50 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: I-84 FY23 D3 W BRIDGE REPAIR

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) CONCRETE PLACING CO., INC.		(2) RALPH L. WADSWORTH CONST. CO., LLC			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(967	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0090	626-118A	2.000	5,000.00000	10,000.00	6,464.70000	12,929.40		
	TEMP CRASH CUSHION	EACH						
0095	626-119A	1.000	12,000.00000	12,000.00	15,515.00000	15,515.00		
	TRUCK ATTENUATOR	EACH						
0100	626-135A	500.000	25.00000	12,500.00	32.30000	16,150.00		
	WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS	EACH						
0105	630-020B	12.000	19.30000	231.60	24.95000	299.40		
	PAV MKG - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC	SF						
0110	630-025A	10,000.000	0.43000	4,300.00	0.55000	5,500.00		
	LONGITUDINAL PAV MKG-WATERBORNE	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21967211007

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: January 24, 2023

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(967)/21967

Contract Time: 50 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: I-84 FY23 D3 W BRIDGE REPAIR

Line No / Item ID		(1) CONCRETE PLACING CO., INC.		(2) RALPH L. WADSWORTH CONST. CO., LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(967	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0115 632-005A	3,272.000	174.27000	570,211.44	246.10000	805,239.20		
CONC BRIDGE DECK REM CL A	SY						
0120 632-010A	654.000	91.21000	59,651.34	162.30000	106,144.20		
CONC BRIDGE DECK REM CL B	SY						
0125 675-005A	(1.000)	13,805.00000	13,805.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00		
SURVEY	LS						
0130 676-005A	(1.000)	3,400.00000	3,400.00	6,464.70000	6,464.70		
RECORD OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS						
0135 S900-50A	50,000.000	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00		
CONTINGENCY AMOUNT REPLACE DAMAGED BARRIER	CA						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21967211007

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: January 24, 2023

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(967)/21967

Contract Time: 50 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: I-84 FY23 D3 W BRIDGE REPAIR

Line No / Item ID		(1) CONCRETE PLACING CO., INC.		(2) RALPH L. WADSWORTH CONST. CO., LLC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001 (WORK BY CONTRACT A021(967	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0140	Z629-05A (1.000)	333,693.25000	333,693.25	1,848,725.00000	1,848,725.00		
	MOBILIZATION LS						
Section Totals:			\$1,798,748.33		\$3,747,858.96		
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$1,798,748.33		\$3,747,858.96		
Contract Item Totals			\$1,798,748.33		\$3,747,858.96		
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		
Contract Grand Totals			\$1,798,748.33		\$3,747,858.96		

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum